Date : 01/12/2020 Page 1 of 3
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE ( 532) MALE
B.Sc. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2020
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
1 3532-21-0001 532-1125-3752-16 SAJEDUR RAHAMAN MOLLA YUSUF MOLLA GEOA ECOG PLSG
2 3532-21-0002 532-1111-3722-17 SURAJIT BERA DHANANJOY BERA MCBA CEMG ZOOG
3 3532-21-0003 532-1112-3708-17 KESHAB SARDAR MANTU SARDAR ZOOA BOTG CEMG
4 3532-21-0004 532-1115-3693-17 ASIF MONDAL SARIFUDDIN MONDAL MCBA CEMG ZOOG
5 3532-21-0005 532-1122-3736-16 SUJIT BHUNIA HIMANGSU BHUNIA GEOA ECOG PLSG
6 3532-21-0006 532-1121-3748-16 RAKESH PAL JAYHARI PAL MCBA ZOOG CEMG
7 3532-21-0007 532-1122-3817-16  SANTOSH NAIYA NIRANJAN NAIYA MCBA ZOOG CEMG
8 3532-21-0008 532-1121-3838-16 KRISHANU JANA NARENDRA NATH JANA MCBA ZOOG CEMG
9 3532-21-0009 532-1122-3844-16 SUBRATA MISTRY SANATAN MISTRY CEMA PHSG MTMG
10 3532-21-0010 532-1124-3895-16 SOUMEN PATRA ASISH PATRA MTMA PHSG CMSG
11 3532-21-0011 532-1121-3916-16 JIT HALDER MADHUSUDAN HALDER MCBA ZOOG CEMG
12 3532-21-0012 532-1125-4005-16 SAMIM AHAMED GAYEN SAJIJUL GAYEN ZOOA BOTG CEMG
13 3532-21-0013 532-1122-8361-15 PALASH DAS PRODEEP DAS GEOA ECOG PLSG
14 3532-21-0014 532-1121-7811-15 SUPRATIM NANDA PRABAL NANDA MTMA PHSG CEMG
15 3532-21-0015 532-1121-8141-15 TAMAL CHATTERJEE PRANAB CHATTERJEE CEMA PHSG MTMG
16 3532-21-0016 532-1122-8033-15 ARIJIT GAYEN BIMAL KUMAR GAYEN MCBA CEMG ZOOG
17 3532-21-0017 532-1122-8281-15 TUHIN SUBHRA PAIK DEBDAS PAIK PHSA MTMG CEMG
18 3532-21-0018 532-1122-8445-15 SAURAV SARDAR SARADINDU SARDAR GEOA ECOG PLSG
19 3532-21-0019 532-1121-3210-13 BIDHAN CHANDRA JANA BALARAM JANA MTMA PHSG CEMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE ( 532) MALE
B.Sc. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2020
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
20 3532-21-0020 532-1121-3497-14 ANIRBAN JANA RABINDRANATH JANA ZOOA BOTG CEMG
21 3532-21-0021 532-1121-3540-14 ABU HANIF SK ABDUL KARIM SK MTMA PHSG CEMG
22 3532-21-0022 532-1122-3482-14 SUMAN MONDAL SUKUMAR MONDAL GEOA PLSG ECOG
23 3532-21-0023 532-1122-3588-14 SANTU GHARAMI JUDHISHTHIR GHARAMI GEOA PLSG ECOG
24 3532-21-0024 532-1124-3607-14 KAUSTAV DAS MANORANJAN DAS MCBA ZOOG CEMG
25 3532-21-0025 532-1124-3768-14 RAJBAHADUR KHAN ABDUL HANNAN KHAN PHSA MTMG CEMG
26 3532-21-0026 532-1121-3228-13 BAPPA MONDAL BHUDHAR MONDAL GEOA PLSG ECOG
27 3532-21-0027 532-1121-3229-13 GOPAL DAS RAGHUNATH DAS GEOA PLSG ECOG
28 3532-21-0028 532-1122-3376-13 SUKDEV MONDAL BIRUPAKSHA MONDAL GEOA PLSG ECOG
29 3532-21-0029 532-1123-3192-13 SAIKAT MAHATO SUNIL KUMAR MAHATO GEOA ECOG PLSG
30 3532-21-0030 532-1121-3202-13 GOURHARI MONDAL PANCHU MONDAL GEOA ECOG PLSG
31 3532-21-0031 532-1122-3248-13 AVUJIT DAS ADHIR DAS GEOA PLSG ECOG
32 3532-21-0033 532-1121-0646-12 BIRENDRA NATH PARIA KUSADHWAJ PARIA MCBA ZOOG CEMG
33 3532-21-0034 532-1122-0910-12 SHOVAN NASKAR SONATAN NASKAR MTMA PHSG CEMG
34 3532-21-0035 532-1121-0607-12 PANCHANAN PAL GOKUL PAL GEOA ECOG PLSG
35 3532-21-0036 532-1122-0632-12 PUSPENDU KUMAR RAY CHAND RATAN RAY ZOOA BOTG CEMG
36 3532-21-0037 532-1124-0634-12 RAJU PRAMANICK KANAI PRAMANIK ZOOA BOTG CEMG
37 3532-21-0038 532-1122-0636-12 ANIRBAN KAYAL LATE AJIT KR. KAYAL ZOOA BOTG CEMG
38 3532-21-0039 532-1122-0644-12 SAIKAT HALDER SATYENDRANATH HALDER ZOOA CEMG BOTG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE ( 532) MALE
B.Sc. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2020
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
39 3532-21-0040 532-1121-0645-12 MIRAJ SARDAR MD RIAJUL HAQUE SARDAR MCBA CEMG ZOOG
40 3532-21-0041 532-1121-0654-12 SANTANU GIRI GURUPADA GIRI ZOOA CEMG BOTG
41 3532-21-0042 532-1121-0898-12 RAMESH MIDDYA SANTI MIDDYA MTMA PHSG CEMG
42 3532-21-0043 532-1121-1015-12 SOURAV GHOSH KAMALENDU GHOSH MCBA ZOOG CEMG
43 3532-21-0044 532-1122-1019-12 RAJKUMAR MAJHI JOYDEB MAJHI MCBA CEMG ZOOG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE ( 532) FEMALE
B.Sc. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2020
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
1 3532-11-0001 532-1222-3828-16 TANUSHREE HALDAR TAPAN KUMAR HALDAR ZOOA BOTG CEMG
2 3532-11-0002 532-1221-3920-16 SWAGATA MANDAL GURUDAS MANDAL MCBA ZOOG CEMG
3 3532-11-0003 532-1224-8357-15 KASMIRA KHATUN ABDUL KADER GAZI ZOOA BOTG CEMG
4 3532-11-0004 532-1224-3570-14 BEGAM ISMATARA ABDUL KAIYUM GAYEN MCBA ZOOG CEMG
5 3532-11-0005 532-1221-3263-13 ANASUYA TIKADAR SUKUMAR TIKADAR MTMA PHSG CEMG
6 3532-11-0006 532-1221-3189-13 ANKITA KAYAL GNANANANDA KAYAL ZOOA BOTG CEMG
7 3532-11-0007 532-1222-3316-13 DEBASMITA MONDAL DEBDULAL MONDAL MCBA CEMG ZOOG
8 3532-11-0008 532-1224-3323-13 PARAMITA PRAMANIK AMARESH PRAMANIK MCBA BOTG CEMG
9 3532-11-0009 532-1221-0641-12 MUNMUN BISWAS RABIPRASAD BISWAS ZOOA BOTG CEMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College: DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE (532)

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

B.Sc. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2020

Sl

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Roll Number
3532-24-0001
3532-24-0002
3532-24-0003
3532-24-0004
3532-24-0005
3532-24-0006
3532-24-0007
3532-24-0008
3532-24-0009
3532-24-0010
3532-24-0011
3532-24-0012
3532-24-0013
3532-24-0014
3532-24-0015
3532-24-0016
3532-24-0017
3532-24-0018

3532-24-0019

Reg. No.
532-1112-3842-17
532-1112-3844-17
532-1125-3799-16
532-1112-3547-17
532-1112-3647-17
532-1122-3809-16
532-1125-3812-16
532-1122-3862-16
532-1125-3965-16
532-1121-7997-15
532-1122-8377-15
532-1125-8261-15
532-1121-8319-15
532-1122-3726-16
532-1125-4215-16
532-1122-3857-16
532-1121-3858-16
532-1125-3860-16

532-1121-3861-16

Candidate Name

AYAN MONDAL

SUDIP KAYAL

ASIKUR RAHAMAN SARDAR
ARIJIT HALDAR

ASHOK NAIYA

NILANJAN DAS
SAHIDUDDIN LASKAR
RAMKRISHNA MONDAL
MUBASSIR MONDAL
BIPLAB PRADHAN

SUDIP NASKAR

SAHIN ALAM SARDER
SUDIP PURKAIT

SANU MISTRY

NASIR UDDIN MONDAL
SHUVENDU PONDIT
SNEHADIP BARIK
SAHANAYAJ HOSSAIN MOLLA

JIARUL ISLAM BHANGI

Father's/Guardian's Name
DINESH CHANDRA MONDAL
JUGAL KAYAL

AULAD SARDAR

NIKHIL HALDAR

AJIT NAIYA

DIBAKAR DAS

SAHA ALAM LASKAR
SUDHIR MONDAL

SAMSUL MONDAL

UTPAL PRADHAN
SUKUMAR NASKAR
JAYDUR RAHAMAN SARDER
PANCHU GOPAL PURKAIT
KAMAL MISTRY

CHAYRAF MONDAL
JOYDEB PONDIT
PRASANTA BARIK

RABIOUL MOLLA

JULFIKAR BHANGI

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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ECOG
PHSA
BOTA
CEMG
ECOG
CEMG
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ECOG
ECOG
MTMA
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CEMA
GEOA

GEOA

----- Elective Subjects

> < MIL

ECOG
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MTMG
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE ( 532) MALE
B.Sc. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2020
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL Present/Absent
20 3532-24-0020 532-1121-3922-16 ASHOK KUMAR MAJUMDAR LATE FATICK MAJUMDAR BOTA CEMG
21 3532-24-0021 532-1122-4020-16 AJITAVA GAYEN LATE DIBAKAR GAYEN ECOG
22 3532-24-0022 532-1121-4031-16 MAHAMAD AMIR MAHAMAD SAFIK GEOA
23 3532-24-0023 532-1121-8331-15 SOURAYV SIKARI RADHABALLAYV SIKARI MTMA CEMG
24 3532-24-0024 532-1122-7781-15 DHRUBA CHAND SARDAR LATE SUKUMAR SARDAR GEOA ECOG
25 3532-24-0025 137-1122-1262-15 PINAKI RANJAN SARDAR BHAGABAN SRIKRISHNA ECOG
SARDAR
26 3532-24-0026 532-1122-8371-15 AJAY HALDER SACHIN HALDER ZOOA
27 3532-24-0027 532-1122-8471-15 RANJAN DOLUI INDRA NIL DOLUI ZOOA
28 3532-24-0028 532-1125-8401-15 |IMRAN HOSSAIN SARDAR EASHAK SARDAR ECOG
29 3532-24-0029 532-1121-8369-15 SUBHAS DAS KRISHNA DAS CMSG
30 3532-24-0030 532-1122-8047-15 ASIT MUNIAN SUSHIL KUMAR MUNIAN ZOOA
31 3532-24-0031 532-1122-8303-15 INDRAJIT MONDAL SANJOY MONDAL GEOA ECOG
32 3532-24-0032 532-1124-8285-15 NIZAMUDDIN KHAN RAHAMAN KHAN MCBA
33 3532-24-0033 532-1125-8055-15 SAHID ANOWAR MOLLA LATE SIRAJUL HAQUE MOLLA MCBA
34 3532-24-0034 532-1121-3636-14 ANKUR GIRI NIRMAL KUMAR GIRI ZOOA
35 3532-24-0035 532-1121-3720-14 TUHIN CHAKRABORTY SANJIB CHAKRABORTY ZOOA BOTG
36 3532-24-0036 532-1122-3441-14 PRITAM MONDAL GANESH CHANDRA MONDAL BOTG
37 3532-24-0037 532-1124-3738-14 SOURAV PAL SANAT PAL PLSG ECOG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College: DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE (532)

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

B.Sc. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2020

sl.
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53

Roll Number
3532-24-0038
3532-24-0039
3532-24-0040
3532-24-0041
3532-24-0042
3532-24-0043
3532-24-0044
3532-24-0045
3532-24-0046
3532-24-0047
3532-24-0048
3532-24-0049
3532-24-0050
3532-24-0051
3532-24-0052

3532-24-0053

Reg. No.
532-1121-3499-14
532-1121-3635-14
532-1121-3639-14
532-1121-3752-14
532-1122-3486-14
532-1122-3646-14
532-1122-3702-14
532-1122-3737-14
532-1122-3282-13
532-1121-3250-13
532-1121-3361-13
532-1121-3185-13
532-1122-3223-13
532-1123-0590-12
532-1122-0625-12

532-1121-0627-12

Candidate Name

NILAY GANGULY
ROBIUL MOLLA

SUVOJIT GHOSH

MD ABID HOSSAIN HAZRA
BIBHAS MONDAL
SOUDAS MISTRI
SUPRIYA GAYEN
KAUSHIK MANDAL
ARINDAM BHANDARY
KASHINATH SAMANTA
MRITYUNJOY BANERJEE
SHIB NATH PAL

SUMAN HALDAR

ANATH SARDAR

RAM CHANDRA DOLAI

AVUIT DEY

Father's/Guardian's Name
CHINMOY GANGULY
MANNAN MOLLA
KRIPANATH GHOSH
ALAUDDIN HAZRA
KHOKAN MONDAL
AMAL KUMAR MISTRI
SUKDEV GAYEN
SUKHENDU MANDAL
NANDALAL BHANDARY
BAPI SAMANTA
BILLAMANGAL BANERJEE
SHAMBHUNATH PAL
BALARAM HALDAR
NIRANJAN SARDAR
RABINDRA DOLAI

ARABINDA DEY

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

MTMA
MCBA
MCBA
MCBA
ZOOA
ZOOA
ZOOA
ZOOA
ZOOA
PLSG
PLSG
CEMG
GEOA
GEOA
CEMG

BOTG

----- Elective Subjects > < MIL

CEMG

Z00G

CEMG

CEMG

CEMG
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE ( 532) FEMALE
B.Sc. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2020
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects < MIL Present/Absent
1 3532-14-0001 532-1211-3571-17 TIYASA HALDER ARABINDA HALDER ECOG
2 3532-14-0002 532-1212-3577-17 ANINDITA NASKAR ALOK NASKAR ECOG
3 3532-14-0003 532-1212-3582-17 RIYA BAYEN BHUPATI BAYEN GEOA ECOG
4 3532-14-0004 532-1212-3677-17 PUJA SANPUI BASANTA SANFUI ZOOA
5 3532-14-0005 532-1214-3584-17 MOUMITA GHOSH DEBASISH GHOSH ECOG
6 3532-14-0006 532-1215-3627-17 SUMIYA PARVEEN MD ABDUL AZIZ BAIDYA MTMA CEMG
7 3532-14-0007 532-1222-3691-16 BITHIKA MANDAL HARERAM MANDAL ECOG
8 3532-14-0008 532-1224-3915-16 DEBOLINA DAS DIPAK KUMAR DAS BOTA CEMG
9 3532-14-0009 532-1221-3937-16 SUDIPA DAS SURATH DAS ZOOA CEMG
10 3532-14-0010 532-1221-4009-16 PALLABI HAZRA TULSHI CHARAN HAZRA BOTA CEMG
11 3532-14-0011 532-1222-4025-16 TRISHNA MONDAL SWAPAN KUMAR MONDAL ECOG
12 3532-14-0012 532-1225-4030-16 NAFISA KHATUN ABDUL WOHAB MOLLA GEOA ECOG
13 3532-14-0013 532-1221-8107-15 LINA SINHA SUJAY SINHA BOTA
14 3532-14-0014 532-1222-8005-15 DIPANWITA MONDAL SUSANTA MONDAL ZOOA
15 3532-14-0015 532-1222-8081-15 PALLABI HALDER KRISHNA CHANDRA HALDER MCBA
16 3532-14-0016 532-1222-8217-15 PRIYANKA HALDER LATE TAPAN HALDER ECOG
17 3532-14-0017 532-1225-8003-15 SHYIN MOLLICK SALAUDDIN MOLLICK CEMA MTMG
18 3532-14-0018 532-1221-3608-14 PRIYANKA HAZRA PRASANTA HAZRA ZOOA
19 3532-14-0019 532-1221-3731-14 SALMA MONDAL NURMOHAMMAD MONDAL MCBA CEMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.




Date : 01/12/2020 Page 2 of 2
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE ( 532) FEMALE
B.Sc. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2020
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
20 3532-14-0020 532-1221-3751-14 MST RASINA PARVEEN AKHAN MD BODRODDOZA AKHAN ZOOA CEMG
21 3532-14-0021 532-1222-3667-14 KARABI HALDAR GOUTAM CHANDRA HALDAR PHSA
22 3532-14-0022 532-1221-3384-13 SOUMI BANERJEE GOUTAM BANERJEE BOTG
23 3532-14-0023 532-1222-0640-12 BHASWATI MONDAL ALOK MONDAL ZOOA BOTG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE ( 532) MALE
B.Sc. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2020
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects < MIL Present/Absent
1 3532-23-0004 532-1124-4033-16 SALMAN GAZI CHORAB GAZI ZOOA
2 3532-23-0008 532-1122-4027-16 RAHUL SARDAR TAPAN SARDAR GEOA
3 3532-23-0010 532-1121-8079-15 MANAS DAS BANAMALI DAS PHSA
4 3532-23-0011 532-1121-8359-15 PARTHA BISWAS NARAYAN CHANDRA BISWAS BOTA
5 3532-23-0013 532-1121-8069-15 SUBHADIP PATRA SATYARANJAN PATRA BOTA
6 3532-23-0026 532-1122-3285-13 RAJA HALDER SWAPAN HALDER MTMA
7 3532-23-0028 532-1124-3244-13 SAMIUL ISLAM LASKAR MORSHED LASKAR GEOA
8 3532-23-0029 532-1124-3148-13 MAHMUDUL HASSAN AMINUDDIN MOLLA MTMA
9 3532-23-0034 532-1121-0600-12 TUHIN MONDAL UTPAL MONDAL GEOA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE ( 532) FEMALE
B.Sc. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2020
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent

1 3532-13-0001 532-1225-3849-16 SABANA NAIYA CHAPU NAIYA MCBA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE ( 532) MALE
B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2020
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects < MIL Present/Absent
1 3532-25-0001 532-1115-3849-17 KOBIRUL ISLAM MOLLA ABUTAHER MOLLA GEOG ECOG PLSG
2 3532-25-0002 532-1114-3718-17 SUMAN KHAN JASHIMUDDIN KHAN BOTG ZOOG CEMG
3 3532-25-0003 532-1112-3797-17 SURAJ MONI MONOJ MONI CEMG ZOOG BOTG
4 3532-25-0004 532-1115-3729-17 AKIBUL SARDAR RULAMIN SARDAR CEMG MTMG PHSG
5 3532-25-0005 532-1115-3750-17 IMRAN MOLLA KUTUBUDDIN MOLLA CEMG ZOOG BOTG
6 3532-25-0006 532-1115-3757-17 MD ASFAKULLA MOLLA MD NAZRUL ISLAM MOLLA CEMG ZOOG BOTG
7 3532-25-0007 532-1115-3765-17 NAJIMUDDIN MONDAL SAHID ALI MONDAL CEMG ZOOG BOTG
8 3532-25-0008 532-1122-3870-16 SAHEB NASKAR SANAT NASKAR MTMG PHSG CMSG
9 3532-25-0009 532-1124-3859-16 TAMJID PURKAIT ABDUL HAMID PURKAIT BOTG ZOOG CEMG
10 3532-25-0010 514-1125-0522-16 RIJWANUDDIN HALDER JASIMUDDIN HALDER Z00G BOTG CEMG
11 3532-25-0011 532-1125-3874-16 ABU TAHER LASKAR ABDUL HAI LASKAR MTMG PHSG CEMG
12 3532-25-0012 532-1124-3889-16 INDRAJIT GHOSH NIRMALENDU GHOSH MTMG PHSG CEMG
13 3532-25-0013 532-1121-3943-16 ARPAN DAS BALARAM DAS Z00G BOTG CEMG
14 3532-25-0014 532-1124-3947-16 SUDIP PRAMANIK SUSANTA PRAMANIK Z00G BOTG CEMG
15 3532-25-0015 532-1121-3994-16 SONJU PURKAIT SUBHENDU PURKAIT MTMG PHSG CEMG
16 3532-25-0016 532-1125-3997-16 FAJLU RAHAMAN MOLLA JAHIR MOLLA MTMG PHSG CEMG
17 3532-25-0017 532-1122-4006-16 SANJIB MONDAL MRINAL MONDAL Z00G BOTG CEMG
18 3532-25-0018 532-1121-4007-16 JAFAR AHAMED SEKH SK ABDUL BATIN Z00G BOTG CEMG
19 3532-25-0019 534-1125-2579-15 KHAYRUL LASKAR ABDUL AJIJ LASKAR MTMG PHSG CEMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.




Date : 01/12/2020 Page 2 of 4
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE ( 532) MALE
B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2020
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
20 3532-25-0020 532-1121-8233-15 SOUMITRA PANDA MOHAN PANDA MTMG PHSG CEMG
21 3532-25-0021 532-1122-8137-15 JOYABRATA JOLUA MURARI MOHAN JOLUA MTMG PHSG CEMG
22 3532-25-0022 532-1122-8263-15 HIRANMAY MONDAL SHYAMAL MONDAL MTMG PHSG CEMG
23 3532-25-0023 532-1125-8291-15 SAHARUKH LASKAR ABDUL HANNAN LASKAR MTMG PHSG CEMG
24 3532-25-0024 532-1124-3622-14 ABHIJIT HALDER SHANKAR HALDER Z00G BOTG CEMG
25  3532-25-0025 532-1121-3579-14 RIJU GHOSH SANTI GHOSH ZOOG BOTG CEMG
26 3532-25-0026 532-1121-3620-14 SWARUP MONDAL BHUPAL MONDAL MTMG PHSG CEMG
27 3532-25-0027 532-1121-3671-14 SUROJIT GIRI RAMHARI GIRI MTMG PHSG CEMG
28 3532-25-0028 532-1121-3722-14 GOLAM SAROWAR LASKAR MAHIUDDIN LASKAR Z00G BOTG CEMG
29 3532-25-0029 532-1122-3698-14 NIKHIL NASKAR ATUL NASKAR MTMG PHSG CEMG
30 3532-25-0030 532-1122-3776-14 SANDIP NASKAR BADAL NASKAR Z00G BOTG CEMG
31 3532-25-0031 532-1124-3611-14 SOUMEN KARMAKAR NIDHURAM KARMAKAR Z00G BOTG CEMG
32 3532-25-0032 532-1124-3623-14 SAJIDUR RAHAMAN MOLLA KABIRUDDIN MOLLA Z00G BOTG CEMG
33 3532-25-0033 532-1124-3626-14 BIMAL GHOSH BISWANATH GHOSH Z00G BOTG CEMG
34 3532-25-0034 532-1124-3678-14 MD ABUSIDDIK SARDAR MD AZBAHAR SARDAR Z00G BOTG CEMG
35 3532-25-0035 532-1124-3681-14 ARIF HASAN LASKAR ABDUL HAKIM LASKAR Z00G BOTG CEMG
36 3532-25-0036 532-1121-3272-13 NACHHIM MOLLA MOSARAF MOLLA BOTG CEMG ZOOG
37 3532-25-0038 532-1122-3159-13 ATANU NASKAR SAMIR KUMAR NASKAR MTMG PHSG CEMG
38 3532-25-0039 532-1122-3266-13 ARDHENDU MONDAL TAPAN MONDAL Z00G CEMG BOTG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.




Date : 01/12/2020

College: DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE (532)

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2020

sl.
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

Roll Number
3532-25-0040
3532-25-0041
3532-25-0042
3532-25-0043
3532-25-0044
3532-25-0045
3532-25-0046
3532-25-0047
3532-25-0048
3532-25-0049
3532-25-0050
3532-25-0051
3532-25-0052
3532-25-0053
3532-25-0054
3532-25-0055
3532-25-0056
3532-25-0057

3532-25-0058

Reg. No.
532-1124-3304-13
532-1122-3310-13
532-1121-3329-13
532-1124-3332-13
532-1122-3334-13
532-1121-3367-13
532-1122-2594-12
532-1122-2743-12
532-1122-3120-12
532-1122-0684-12
532-1122-1014-12
532-1122-0659-12
532-1122-0668-12
532-1122-0669-12
532-1121-0698-12
532-1122-0701-12
532-1121-0702-12
532-1121-0951-12

532-1122-1020-12

Candidate Name

INDRAJIT PRAMANIK
PRITAM NASKAR
INJAMAMUL HOQUE MOLLICK
MD MASUD AL KAMAH
ARUN NASKAR

RAKIB HOSSAIN MOLLICK
BHASKAR SARDAR
SANJIB HALDAR

TRIDIP MONDAL

SANU MISTRY

GOPAL SARDAR

ABHUJIT DAS

DEBKUMAR NASKAR
KASHINATH MANDAL
SUBRATA GIRI

ASHOK HALDER
BADARUDDIN SARDAR
KAZ|I MOJAFFAR AHAMED

SOUMEN HALDER

Father's/Guardian's Name

GOPAL PRAMANIK

JOYDEV KUMAR NASKAR
AHAMADULLA MOLLICK

MD MOTIAR RAHAMAN

NISHIKANTA NASKAR

AHAMADULLA MOLLICK
SUKESH CHANDRA SARDAR

PREMANANDA HALDAR

BASUDEB MONDAL
SWAPAN MISTRY
BHANU SARDAR
KALIPADA DAS
MEGHNAD NASKAR
HARIPADA MANDAL
SHYAMAPADA GIRI
SUSHIL HALDER
KHAIRUL SARDAR
HAZI JALALUDDIN

SWAPAN HALDER

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

MTMG
Z00G
Z00G
Z00G
BOTG
BOTG
CEMG
MCBG
Z00G
PHSG
MCBG
CEMG
Z00G
CEMG
MTMG
PHSG
MTMG
CEMG

CEMG

----- Elective Subjects

PHSG CEMG
BOTG CEMG
BOTG CEMG
BOTG CEMG
CEMG ZOOG
CEMG ZOOG
BOTG ZOOG
BOTG ZOOG
CEMG BOTG
CEMG MTMG
Z00G CEMG
Z00G BOTG
CEMG BOTG
BOTG ZOOG
PHSG CEMG
CEMG MTMG
PHSG CEMG
MTMG PHSG
BOTG ZOOG

MIL

Page 3 of 4

Present/Absent



Date : 01/12/2020 Page 4 of 4
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE (532) MALE
B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2020
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
58 3532-25-0059 532-1122-1021-12 PROKASH MONDAL NIRMAL CH. MONDAL CEMG BOTG ZOOG
59 3532-25-0060 532-1121-1025-12 PABAN JANA ASHOK JANA CEMG BOTG ZOOG
60 3532-25-0061 532-1121-1225-12 SAIDUL RAHAMAN MOLLA ISLAM MOLLA PLSG GEOG ECOG
61 3532-25-0062 532-1122-2343-12 SUSHANTA MISTRY JAGADISH MISTRY MTMG PHSG CEMG
62 3532-25-0063 532-1122-2345-12 SUMAN MALIK BIDHAN MALIK CEMG BOTG ZOOG
63 3532-25-0064 532-1122-2776-12 SUBHRARANJAN ROY PAHCHANAN ROY Z00G CEMG BOTG
64 3532-25-0065 532-1122-3070-12 SOMNATH NASKAR ASHOK NASKAR CEMG MTMG PHSG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 01/12/2020 Page 1 of 1
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE ( 532) FEMALE
B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2020
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects < MIL Present/Absent
1 3532-15-0001 532-1212-3732-17 ATASHI MANDAL RABINDRANATH MANDAL CEMG ZOOG BOTG
2 3532-15-0002 532-1212-3752-17 ISHITA SAHA BIMAL SAHA CEMG ZOOG BOTG
3 3532-15-0003 532-1212-3785-17 SHASWATI GAYEN DILIP GAYEN CEMG ZOOG BOTG
4 3532-15-0004 532-1222-3935-16 SUMANA SARDAR SANAT KUMAR SARDAR Z00G BOTG CEMG
5 3532-15-0005 532-1222-3892-16 MOUMITA NASKAR SANKAR NASKAR Z00G BOTG CEMG
6 3532-15-0006 532-1224-4220-16 SUNITA DAS MADHAB DAS Z00G BOTG CEMG
7 3532-15-0007 532-1221-4004-16 BARNALI SAHA SUDHANSU SAHA Z00G BOTG CEMG
8 3532-15-0008 532-1224-4011-16 PARAMITA PRAMANIK AMARESH PRAMANIK Z00G BOTG CEMG
9 3532-15-0009 532-1222-4016-16 SARAJU HALDER SUBRATA HALDER Z00G BOTG CEMG
10 3532-15-0010 532-1222-8235-15 PADMABATI MANDAL PRABODH KUMAR MANDAL Z00G BOTG CEMG
11 3532-15-0011 532-1221-3695-14 RUKSANA KHATUN LT ABDUL KHALEK MOLLA Z00G BOTG MCBG
12 3532-15-0012 532-1221-3276-13 RAKIBA KHATUN IKBAL UDDIN AHAMED MTMG PHSG CEMG
13 3532-15-0013 532-1222-0674-12 PROTIVA ROY SHITANSHU ROY CEMG BOTG ZOOG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.




Date : 01/12/2020

College: DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE (532)

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2020

Sl

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Roll Number
3532-26-0001
3532-26-0002
3532-26-0003
3532-26-0004
3532-26-0005
3532-26-0006
3532-26-0007
3532-26-0008
3532-26-0009
3532-26-0010
3532-26-0011
3532-26-0012
3532-26-0013
3532-26-0014
3532-26-0015
3532-26-0016
3532-26-0017
3532-26-0018

3532-26-0019

Reg. No.
532-1112-3842-17
532-1112-3847-17
532-1122-4022-16
532-1112-3779-17
532-1112-3833-17
532-1114-3731-17
532-1114-3780-17
532-1115-3812-17
532-1122-8093-15
532-1122-3906-16
532-1125-3956-16
532-1121-4222-16
532-1121-3710-14
532-1122-3868-16
532-1111-3792-17
532-1122-4028-16
532-1125-8207-15
532-1112-3647-17

532-1122-3809-16

Candidate Name

AYAN MONDAL

SWARUP HALDER

SHILOK SARDAR

SAGAR SHIKARI

RITWICK SARDAR

ASISH KR PAL

SAHID ANOWAR GAZI
SHAMIM AHAMED MOLLA
RAHUL MONDAL
SAYANTAN MANDAL
AJIJUL SARDAR

RAHUL BAIDYA
SIDDHARTHA CHAKRABORTY
SUBHAMOY PANJA
SUBHENDU ROY

SUDIPTA HALDER

MD FARHAN JABED MOLLA
ASHOK NAIYA

NILANJAN DAS

Father's/Guardian's Name
DINESH CHANDRA MONDAL
CHITTARANJAN HALDER
TAPAN KUMAR SARDAR
SHEKHAR SHIKARI

PRANAB SARDAR
RABINDRANATH PAL

SAFIUL HAQUE GAZI
ASANULLA MOLLA

NIRMAL MONDAL

GANESH CHANDRA MANDAL
EYAKUB SARDAR

CHANDI BAIDYA
SUDHANSHU CHAKRABORTY
SUSHIL KUMAR PANJA

LATE MONTU ROY

JAYDEB HALDER

ABDUL JALIL MOLLA

AJIT NAIYA

DIBAKAR DAS

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

GEOG
ECOG
GEOG
CEMG
MTMG
MTMG
Z00G
BOTG
Z00G
CEMG
CEMG
Z00G
CEMG
MTMG
MTMG
BOTG
CEMG
PHSG

BOTG

---- Elective Subjects

ECOG

ECOG

Z00G

BOTG

MCBG

MIL

Page 1 of 7

Present/Absent



Date : 01/12/2020

College: DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE (532)

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2020

Sl
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38

Roll Number
3532-26-0020
3532-26-0021
3532-26-0022
3532-26-0023
3532-26-0024
3532-26-0025
3532-26-0026
3532-26-0027
3532-26-0028
3532-26-0029
3532-26-0030
3532-26-0031
3532-26-0032
3532-26-0033
3532-26-0034
3532-26-0035
3532-26-0036
3532-26-0037

3532-26-0038

Reg. No.
532-1125-3965-16
532-1121-7997-15
532-1111-3758-17
532-1111-3832-17
532-1112-3738-17
532-1112-3745-17
532-1112-3783-17
532-1112-3802-17
532-1112-3830-17
532-1112-3831-17
532-1114-3728-17
532-1114-3733-17
532-1115-3727-17
532-1115-3834-17
532-1125-3878-16
532-1124-3899-16
532-1125-3975-16
115-1125-3835-16

534-1121-1550-16

Candidate Name

MUBASSIR MONDAL
BIPLAB PRADHAN
MEHEBUB HASAN MONDAL
ARIF HOSSAIN HAZRA
BIPRADAS HALDER
GOURAB NASKAR
SAKSHAR MANDAL
PRASAD KRISHNA MONDAL
PRIYANKAR MONDAL
SUBHOJIT MONDAL

AKIB JABED

ATAUR RAHAMAN GAZI
AHMED ASHIK

AJAM HOSSEN MOLLA
AKTAR ALI GHARAMI

RIYAJ UDDIN GAZI

UJAYER MOLLA
AMINUDDIN MONDAL

PRADIP SARKAR

Father's/Guardian's Name
SAMSUL MONDAL
UTPAL PRADHAN
RAFIQUE MONDAL
ALAUDDIN HAZRA
LATE NIMAI HALDER
PARESH NASKAR
SAMIR MANDAL
GANESH MONDAL
MAHABIR MONDAL
MRITYUNJOY MONDAL
ZIAUR RAHAMAN
MATLEB ALI GAZI
LIAKAT ALI MOLLA
MOJID MOLLA

ABUL KALAM GHARAMI
GOLAM RAHIM GAZI
ASLAM MOLLA
SAJAHAN MONDAL

BABLU SARKAR

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

CEMG

Z00G

Elective Subjects

CEMG ZOOG

MTMG
CEMG
CEMG

CEMG

CEMG MTMG

MTMG
MTMG
BOTG

Z00G

CEMG MTMG

MTMG
CEMG

MTMG

MTMG CEMG

CEMG MTMG

MTMG

MIL
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Present/Absent



Date : 01/12/2020 Page 3 of 7
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE ( 532) MALE
B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2020
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects < MIL Present/Absent
39 3532-26-0039 551-1122-5160-16 SUBHANKAR HALDER SHYAMAL KUMAR HALDER MTMG
40 3532-26-0040 532-1122-3534-14 TIRTHADEEP MRIDHA RABINDRA NATH MRIDHA MTMG
41 3532-26-0041 532-1122-0874-14 ARDHENDU SHIKARI TARAPADA SHIKARI ECOG
42 3532-26-0042 532-1122-1429-14 UZZAL MONDAL DEBU MONDAL BNGG GEOG
43 3532-26-0043 532-1122-8387-15 SHANTANU SARDAR NIRANJAN SARDAR MTMG
44 3532-26-0044 532-1122-3726-16 SANU MISTRY KAMAL MISTRY ECOG
45 3532-26-0045 532-1125-4215-16 NASIR UDDIN MONDAL CHAYRAF MONDAL MTMG CMSG
46 3532-26-0046 532-1122-3857-16 SHUVENDU PONDIT JOYDEB PONDIT CEMG MTMG
47 3532-26-0047 532-1121-3858-16 SNEHADIP BARIK PRASANTA BARIK CEMG MTMG
48 3532-26-0048 532-1125-3860-16 SAHANAYAJ HOSSAIN MOLLA RABIOUL MOLLA GEOG
49 3532-26-0049 532-1121-3861-16 JIARUL ISLAM BHANGI JULFIKAR BHANGI GEOG ECOG
50 3532-26-0050 532-1121-3922-16 ASHOK KUMAR MAJUMDAR LATE FATICK MAJUMDAR BOTG CEMG
51 3532-26-0051 532-1122-4020-16 AJITAVA GAYEN LATE DIBAKAR GAYEN ECOG
52 3532-26-0052 532-1121-4031-16 MAHAMAD AMIR MAHAMAD SAFIK GEOG
53 3532-26-0053 532-1121-8331-15 SOURAYV SIKARI RADHABALLAYV SIKARI MTMG CEMG
54 3532-26-0054 532-1122-7781-15 DHRUBA CHAND SARDAR LATE SUKUMAR SARDAR GEOG ECOG
55 3532-26-0055 532-1122-8371-15 AJAY HALDER SACHIN HALDER Z00G
56 3532-26-0056 532-1122-8471-15 RANJAN DOLUI INDRA NIL DOLUI Z00G
57 3532-26-0057 532-1122-3976-16 SUDAM HALDER SOMNATH HALDER PHSG CEMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.




Date : 01/12/2020 Page 4 of 7
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE ( 532) MALE
B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2020
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
58 3532-26-0058 532-1121-3993-16 BIPLAB MAJHI PROSANTA MAJHI CEMG
59 3532-26-0059 532-1121-3774-14 SOURAV CHAKRABORTY RAMESH CHAKRABORTY BOTG CEMG
60 3532-26-0060 532-1122-3765-14 SATADAL NASKAR RABINDRANATH NASKAR Z00G
61 3532-26-0061 532-1121-3641-14 SUSHANTA NAIYA SWAPAN NAIYA MCBG
62 3532-26-0062 532-1121-0673-12 SAMSUDDOHA MOLLA IRAN ALI MOLLA CEMG
63 3532-26-0063 532-1122-8047-15 ASIT MUNIAN SUSHIL KUMAR MUNIAN Z00G
64 3532-26-0064 532-1122-8303-15 INDRAJIT MONDAL SANJOY MONDAL GEOG ECOG
65 3532-26-0065 532-1124-8285-15 NIZAMUDDIN KHAN RAHAMAN KHAN MCBG
66 3532-26-0066 532-1125-8055-15 SAHID ANOWAR MOLLA LATE SIRAJUL HAQUE MOLLA MCBG
67 3532-26-0067 532-1121-0913-12 ARIJIT MUKHOPADHYAY SHYAMADAS MUKHOPADHYAY PHSG CEMG
68 3532-26-0068 532-1121-3636-14 ANKUR GIRI NIRMAL KUMAR GIRI Z00G
69 3532-26-0069 532-1121-3720-14 TUHIN CHAKRABORTY SANJIB CHAKRABORTY Z00G BOTG
70 3532-26-0070 532-1122-8083-15 PRITAM KAR PRANAB KAR BOTG
71 3532-26-0071 532-1122-8129-15 TUHIN DAS DIPANKAR DAS CEMG
72 3532-26-0072 532-1125-8095-15 NOORJAMAL MANDAL KHATIB ALI MANDAL BOTG CEMG
73 3532-26-0073 532-1121-3674-14 AYAN KUMAR NANI MOHAN KUMAR BOTG CEMG
74 3532-26-0074 532-1121-3592-13 MONJUR HOSSAIN MISTRY ZAKIR HOSSAIN MISTRY BOTG
75 3532-26-0075 532-1121-3766-14 MATIAR RAHAMAN MOLLA ABDUR RAHAMAN MOLLA MCBG BOTG
76 3532-26-0076 532-1122-3624-14 HEMANTANASKAR SHACHIN NASKAR Z00G

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.




Date : 01/12/2020 Page 5 of 7
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE ( 532) MALE
B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2020
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
77 3532-26-0077 532-1122-3563-14 CHIRANJIT DOLUI KANUPADA DOLUI MCBG
78 3532-26-0078 532-1121-3689-14 SUBHANKAR HALDER ADHIR CHANDRA HALDER BOTG CEMG
79 3532-26-0079 532-1121-3499-14 NILAY GANGULY CHINMOY GANGULY MTMG CEMG
80 3532-26-0080 532-1121-3635-14 ROBIUL MOLLA MANNAN MOLLA MCBG ZOOG
81 3532-26-0081 532-1121-3639-14 SUVOJIT GHOSH KRIPANATH GHOSH MCBG
82 3532-26-0082 532-1121-3752-14 MD ABID HOSSAIN HAZRA ALAUDDIN HAZRA MCBG CEMG
83 3532-26-0083 532-1122-3486-14 BIBHAS MONDAL KHOKAN MONDAL Z00G
84 3532-26-0084 532-1122-3646-14 SOUDAS MISTRI AMAL KUMAR MISTRI Z00G CEMG
85 3532-26-0085 532-1122-3702-14 SUPRIYA GAYEN SUKDEV GAYEN Z00G
86 3532-26-0086 532-1122-3737-14 KAUSHIK MANDAL SUKHENDU MANDAL Z00G
87 3532-26-0087 532-1122-3282-13 ARINDAM BHANDARY NANDALAL BHANDARY Z00G CEMG
88 3532-26-0088 532-1121-2256-14 CHIRANJIT MONDAL BALARAM MONDAL ECOG GEOG
89 3532-26-0089 532-1121-3535-14 GOURANGA DAPTARI SUSHANTA DAPTARI CEMG
90 3532-26-0090 532-1121-3717-14 MD RAHAMATULLA SIPAI MD JAKIR HOSSAIN SIPAI BOTG CEMG
91 3532-26-0091 532-1121-3763-14 AMIYA GHOSH SAMBHUNATH GHOSH BOTG CEMG
92 3532-26-0092 532-1121-3784-14 SOYEB SARDAR SAFIULLAH SARDAR BOTG CEMG
93 3532-26-0093 532-1122-3691-14 SUVENDU DAKUA MANOJ KUMAR DAKUA MTMG CEMG
94 3532-26-0094 532-1122-3764-14 PULAK MISTRI KSHUDIRAM MISTRI PHSG
95 3532-26-0095 532-1122-3782-14 SUMAN SARDAR SATYA DULAL SARDAR PHSG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.




Date : 01/12/2020

College: DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE (532)

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2020

Sl
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113

114

Roll Number
3532-26-0096
3532-26-0097
3532-26-0098
3532-26-0099
3532-26-0100
3532-26-0101
3532-26-0102
3532-26-0104
3532-26-0105
3532-26-0106
3532-26-0107
3532-26-0108
3532-26-0109
3532-26-0110
3532-26-0111
3532-26-0112
3532-26-0113
3532-26-0114

3532-26-0115

Reg. No.
532-1124-3682-14
532-1124-3748-14
532-1124-3290-13
532-1122-3319-13
532-1121-3230-13
532-1122-3365-13
532-1122-3388-13
532-1122-3223-13
532-1124-3269-13
532-1121-3274-13
532-1122-3292-13
532-1121-3318-13
532-1121-3333-13
532-1122-3374-13
532-1124-3381-13
532-1121-3020-12
532-1122-0655-12
532-1124-1024-12

532-1122-2341-12

Candidate Name

REJAUL KARIM LASKAR
MIJANUR RAHAMAN PIYADA
LITAN HALDER
KOUSHIK HALDER

AMIT MOYRA

JAYANTA MONDAL
SUJIT NASKAR

SUMAN HALDAR
EBADUL HASAN MOLLA
DEBOBROTA PRAMANIK
ALOK MONDAL
BUDDHADEV BATUL
NURULLA SEKH
PRASENJIT HALDER
JAHID HOSSAIN MOLLA
MANASH PRAMANICK
SUBHRANIL HALDER
SUBHANKAR PRAMANIK

SHILAJIT SAFUI

Father's/Guardian's Name
ABDUL MAJID LASKAR
RAFIK UDDIN PIYADA
ABDUL HANNAN HALDER
KAMALENDU HALDER
SANJIT MOYRA
MRITYUNJOY MONDAL
SATYEN NASKAR
BALARAM HALDAR
AMINUDDIN MOLLA
ANANDA PRAMANIK
MAHARAJ MONDAL
KALIPADA BATUL

RUHUL AMIN SEKH

AJIT HALDER

SOFIKUL ISLAM MOLLA
LATE PRADIP PRAMANICK
KALIDAS HALDER
SUSANTA PRAMANIK

LALIT SAFUI

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

MTMG
BOTG
CEMG
BOTG
PHSG
Z00G
CEMG
GEOG
CEMG
CEMG
MTMG
MTMG
PHSG
Z00G
BOTG
CEMG
BOTG
Z00G

Z00G

----- Elective Subjects

PHSG
CEMG
BOTG
CEMG

CEMG

PHSG
CEMG

MCBG

CEMG

MIL
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University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

College: DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE ( 532) MALE
B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2020

Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
115  3532-26-0117 532-1123-0590-12 ANATH SARDAR NIRANJAN SARDAR GEOG

116  3532-26-0118 532-1122-0625-12 RAM CHANDRA DOLAI RABINDRA DOLAI CEMG

117  3532-26-0120 532-1122-0683-12 PALASH SARDAR MURARI MOHAN SARDAR CEMG

118  3532-26-0121 532-1121-2342-12 RAHUL MANDAL SACHIN MANDAL MTMG CMSG

119  3532-26-0126 532-1121-1866-11 DIPENDU DAS LATE GULZAR DAS CEMG

120 3532-26-0127 532-1121-1883-11 PRADIP KUMAR MAITY MAHADEB MAITY CEMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE ( 532) FEMALE
B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2020
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects < MIL Present/Absent
1 3532-16-0001 532-1221-4014-16 JAYANTI DAS CHHATURAM DAS Z00G CEMG
2 3532-16-0002 532-1221-3952-16 ANUSUYA PURKAIT KARI MOHAN PURKAIT CEMG
3 3532-16-0003 532-1222-3578-14 SUPARNA MALI NETAI CHAND MALI Z00G CEMG
4 3532-16-0004 532-1221-4014-14 SUNAYANA PATRA SRIKRISHNA PATRA MTMG CEMG
5 3532-16-0005 532-1222-3706-14 SUJATA HALDER DAMODAR HALDER Z00G
6 3532-16-0006 532-1214-3763-17 MST AYESHA SIDDIQUA AKHAN MD ABUL FARAH AKHAN CEMG BOTG
7 3532-16-0007 532-1212-3582-17 RIYA BAYEN BHUPATI BAYEN GEOG ECOG
8 3532-16-0008 532-1212-3677-17 PUJA SANPUI BASANTA SANFUI Z00G
9 3532-16-0009 532-1215-3627-17 SUMIYA PARVEEN MD ABDUL AZIZ BAIDYA MTMG CEMG
10 3532-16-0010 532-1211-3768-17 POULOMI GHOSHAL HAROPRASAD GHOSHAL CEMG BOTG
11 3532-16-0011 532-1211-3787-17 SK. FIRDOUSI RAHAMAN SK. JIYAUR RAHAMAN CEMG
12 3532-16-0012 532-1212-3766-17 NEELAM SARDAR RABINDA NATH SARDAR CEMG BOTG
13 3532-16-0013 532-1221-4221-16  PALI JANA DILIP JANA BOTG GEOG
14 3532-16-0014 532-1222-8265-15 AMRITA MANDAL TAPAN MANDAL Z00G MCBG
15 3532-16-0015 532-1225-8353-15 MONALISA PERVIN MOBAROK GAZI Z00G CEMG
16 3532-16-0016 532-1225-3980-16 KASHIRA SULTANA KASED ALI HALDER Z00G
17 3532-16-0017 532-1224-3915-16 DEBOLINA DAS DIPAK KUMAR DAS BOTG CEMG
18 3532-16-0018 532-1221-3937-16 SUDIPA DAS SURATH DAS Z00G CEMG
19 3532-16-0019 532-1221-4009-16 PALLABI HAZRA TULSHI CHARAN HAZRA BOTG CEMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE ( 532) FEMALE
B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2020
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
20 3532-16-0020 532-1225-4030-16 NAFISA KHATUN ABDUL WOHAB MOLLA GEOG ECOG
21 3532-16-0021 532-1222-3934-16 ARPITA NASKAR ASIT KUMAR NASKAR BOTG CEMG
22 3532-16-0022 532-1221-8964-16 ARSHI PARVIN LATE ATIAR RAHAMAN NASKAR CEMG
23 3532-16-0023 532-1225-3945-16 RESHMA MONDAL AMUD MONDAL CEMG
24 3532-16-0024 532-1221-3951-16 BAISHAKHI BAIDYA JAGANNATH BAIDYA BOTG CEMG
25 3532-16-0025 532-1224-3634-14 JASMINA MALLICK ISRAFIL MALLICK Z00G
26 3532-16-0026 532-1221-2509-12 ISHANI DAS DEBASISH DAS Z00G
27 3532-16-0027 532-1221-3750-14 PAYEL CHAKRABORTI KRISHNENDU CHAKRABORTI Z00G
28 3532-16-0028 531-1221-4014-14 SUNAYANA PATRA SRIKRISHNA PATRA MTMG CEMG
29 3532-16-0029 051-1222-0471-13 PUJA NASKAR MAHADEV NASKAR CEMG
30 3532-16-0030 532-1221-8107-15 LINA SINHA SUJAY SINHA BOTG
31 3532-16-0031 532-1222-8005-15 DIPANWITA MONDAL SUSANTA MONDAL Z00G
32 3532-16-0032 532-1222-8081-15 PALLABI HALDER KRISHNA CHANDRA HALDER MCBG
33 3532-16-0033 532-1222-8217-15 PRIYANKA HALDER LATE TAPAN HALDER ECOG
34 3532-16-0034 532-1225-8003-15 SHYIN MOLLICK SALAUDDIN MOLLICK CEMG MTMG
35 3532-16-0035 532-1221-3608-14 PRIYANKA HAZRA PRASANTA HAZRA Z00G
36 3532-16-0036 532-1222-8329-15 MINAKSHI MISTRI SUDHANSU MISTRI Z00G CEMG
37 3532-16-0037 532-1221-3707-14 MUNAI PURKAIT SWAPAN KUMAR PURKAIT BOTG CEMG
38 3532-16-0038 532-1221-3731-14 SALMA MONDAL NURMOHAMMAD MONDAL MCBG CEMG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.




Date : 01/12/2020 Page 3 of 3
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)
College: DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE ( 532) FEMALE
B.Sc. PART-l (General) Examination, 2020
Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
39 3532-16-0039 532-1221-3751-14 MST RASINA PARVEEN AKHAN MD BODRODDOZA AKHAN Z00G CEMG
40 3532-16-0040 532-1222-3667-14 KARABI HALDAR GOUTAM CHANDRA HALDAR PHSG
41 3532-16-0041 532-1222-0640-12 BHASWATI MONDAL ALOK MONDAL Z00G BOTG
42 3532-16-0042 532-1221-3027-12 PALLABI MONDAL BYOMKESH MONDAL CEMG BOTG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



